Листок здоровья  на 2022-2023 учебный год
Воспитанников СП «Детский сад «Колокольчик»
	№
п/п
	Фамилия, имя ребенка
	Физкультурная группа
	Группа здоровья
	Антропометрия

	
	
	
	
	Начало года
	Середина года
	Конец года

	
	
	
	
	сентябрь
	январь
	май

	
	
	
	
	рост
	вес
	рост
	вес
	рост
	вес

	1.
	Иванов Богдан
	Осн.
	I
	120
	18
	122
	19
	
	

	2.
	Ильметов Вадим
	Осн.
	I
	125
	20
	126
	21
	
	

	3.
	Куракова Екатерина
	Осн.
	I
	118
	14
	120
	14,5
	
	

	4.
	Миронов Артур
	Осн.
	II
	115
	21
	117
	22
	
	

	5.  
	Ухатина Ульяна
	Осн.
	I
	121
	20
	123
	22
	
	

	6.
	Федорова марьяна
	Осн.
	I
	105
	16
	107
	17
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